
Service 179:  Wythenshawe Hospital - Withington - Burnage - Stockport Effective from Sunday 31 August 2008

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Wythenshawe Hospital ---- 0755 0905 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1720
Northenden Post House ---- 0808 0918 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1625 1730
Withington Comm Hosp ---- 0820 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1634 1739
Minehead Centre ---- 0827 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1641 1746
Withington Library ---- 0832 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1646 1751
Kingsway Fog Lane 0730 0847 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1658 1803
Craig Road Valley Road 0741 0858 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1708 1813
Stockport Bus Station 0753 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1717 1822

SATURDAYS

Wythenshawe Hospital ---- 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715
Northenden Post House ---- 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723
Withington Comm Hosp 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730
Minehead Centre 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736
Withington Library 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741
Kingsway Fog Lane 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753
Craig Road Valley Road 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801
Stockport Bus Station 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS Except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day 

Wythenshawe Hospital 1415 1615
Northenden Post House 1423 1623
Withington Comm Hosp 1430 1630
Minehead Centre 1436 1636
Withington Library 1441 1641
Kingsway Fog Lane 1453 1653
Craig Road Valley Road 1501 1701
Stockport Bus Station 1510 1710



Service 179:  Stockport - Burnage - Withington - Wythenshawe Hospital Effective from Sunday 31 August 2008

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Stockport Bus Station 0655 0800 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1620 1725
Craig Road Valley Road 0704 0810 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1629 1734
Kingsway Fog Lane 0712 0819 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1637 1742
Withington Library 0724 0831 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1649 ----
Minehead Centre 0729 0836 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1654 ----
Withington Comm Hosp 0735 0843 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1700 ----
Northenden Post House 0742 0852 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1707 ----
Wythenshawe Hospital 0750 0900 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1715 ----

SATURDAYS

Stockport Bus Station 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715
Craig Road Valley Road 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724
Kingsway Fog Lane 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732
Withington Library 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 ----
Minehead Centre 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 ----
Withington Comm Hosp 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 ----
Northenden Post House 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 ----
Wythenshawe Hospital 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 ----

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS Except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day 

Stockport Bus Station 1300 1515
Craig Road Valley Road 1309 1524
Kingsway Fog Lane 1317 1532
Withington Library 1329 1544
Minehead Centre 1334 1549
Withington Comm Hosp 1340 1555
Northenden Post House 1347 1602
Wythenshawe Hospital 1355 1610


